DATE 01/18/2010 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 16AGNM1635TS
PROP302 PERSONAL PROPERTY PHYSICAL INVENTORY REPORT PREPARED BY USDA/OCFO/NFC
BY FEDERAL SUPPLY CLASS/SERIAL-NUMBER

GEORGE CHAVEZ A.0. NO: NM-16-35-TS PHONE: 505-761-4421

USDA NRCS LAST DATE INVENTORIED: 01-30-2008
6200 JEFFERSON STREET NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87109

ON THE ATTACHED LIST ARE ALL OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS FOR WHICH YOU ARE THE ACCOUNTABLE OFFICER. YOU ARE REQUESTED
TO MAKE OR CAUSE TO BE MADE A COMPLETE PHYSICAL INVENTORY OF ALL OF THE LISTED ITEMS.

FOR ITEMS NOT ACCOUNTED FOR THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS REPORT AND/OR FOR ITEMS ACCOUNTED FOR BUT NOT LISTED ON THIS REPORT,
AN UPDATE SHOWING THE CORRECT DISPOSITION MUST BE ENTERED THROUGH THE ON-LINE PROPERTY SYSTEM.

---------------------------------------------- C E R T I F I C A T I O N mrmemmmmmmmmmoo oo omm oo

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE MADE OR CAUSED TO BE MADE A PHYSICAL INVENTORY OF ALL OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS LISTED ON THE
PERSONAL PROPERTY INVENTORY REPORT AND THAT THE ITEMS AS INDICATED ON THE REPORT WERE ON HAND AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS
ON , EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEMS: (LIST NFC 'I.D. NUMBERS).

———————————— REVIEWED BY == r e e o e e o
SIGNATURE OF ACCOUNTABLE OFFICER DATE SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OFFICER




PARGE 9

NM1635TS

Albuquerque

Los Lunas

Los Lunas
. LosLunas
. Loslunas
. LosLunas
. Loslunas
Los Lunas
Los Lunas
. LosLunas
. Loslunas
. Los Lunas
. Loslunas
Los Lunas

350020001

350530061

AG0002516590
AG0002516593
AGO0025165%94
AG0002516591
AGO002516587
AG0002516585
AGO003173525
AGD003234320
AG0003248986
AGO003259374
AG0003285185
AGQO003295186

LICENSE NUM

AGOC03252345 A337163

AGO003236532 RA337137
AGOQO03159115 A300775
AGO003147666 R288214

ACCOUNTABLE PROPERTY

AS OF 01/18/10

SERIAL_NO

10

L06120V361131
LV3320H331407
301566 SN01268
123456
1GCEX140582004422
1GCEC150872524282

1B7GG42X025613934
LGCEC14W212296571

08

07
02
o1

MDI,_YR DESCRIP

o}

07
02
o1l

MULCHER

TRAILER

TRAILER W/DRILL
SEED HARVESTER
HARROW DISK

IMICO CRANE

4WD TRACTOR

PMC EQUIPMENT

PMC TRACTOR

PLOT COMBRINE
POWERBLADE SURVEY SU
E-12 LASER SCRAPER

CHEVY K1500 FS 4X4 R
FS 4X2 PICKUP EXTEND

PICKUP, C-4X4 EXT CA
PICKUP, FS-4X2

MILLER T

WOODARD
HD WHELL
IMICO

JOHN DEE

JOHN DEE
KINCAID
LEICA
LEICA

002CHEVR
002CHEVR

004DODGE
002CHEVR

9400.00
6286.00
28099.25
6610.00
29093.00
14072.00
41566.50
13260.00
14838.62
194878.00
9975.00
6725.00

169593.25
15251.00

17342.71
13667.32




